
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,372,991.28       (229,813.47)       2,762.46        (42,354.00)     (151,969.45)   130,594.18       -                   322,345.66     95.79             35,713.40      5,440,365.85
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  493,650.98    493,650.98
Receivables 50,000.00            110,561.20     160,561.20
Inventories 35,750.07       35,750.07
Deferred Outflows 220,877.00     220,877.00

Total assets 5,422,991.28 (229,813.47)       2,762.46 (42,354.00) (151,969.45) 130,594.18 0.00 689,733.93 95.79 529,364.38 6,351,405.10

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 24,531.59            -                     226.75 24,758.34
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 566,177.00 566,177.00
Deferred Inflow 236,121.00 236,121.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 144,057.00 144,057.00
Benefits payable 0.00
Sick leave & other payables -                       0.00

Total current liabilities 24,531.59 -                     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 946,581.75 0.00 0.00 971,113.34

Revenues - year to date 7,333,706.02 2,400,402.24     1,201.00 47,774.00 765,168.00 707,111.07 751,086.60 759,593.18 720.00 7,317.23        12,774,079.34
Expenditures - year to date (7,230,158.49) (2,671,971.78)    (137.77) (90,128.00) (917,137.45) (1,995,281.69) (751,086.60) (856,199.01) (1,823.79) (10,000.00)     (14,523,924.58)
Pension and OPEB Liability (725,488.00) (725,488.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,634,912.16 41,756.07          1,699.23 0.00 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 565,246.01 1,199.58 517,047.15    6,180,625.00

Total unreserved fund balance 5,398,459.69 (229,813.47)       2,762.46 (42,354.00) (151,969.45) 130,594.18 0.00 (256,847.82) 95.79 529,364.38 5,380,291.76

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,422,991.28 (229,813.47)       2,762.46 (42,354.00) (151,969.45) 130,594.18 0.00 689,733.93 95.79 529,364.38 6,351,405.10

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

March 31, 2025



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,332,920.10 3,634,912.16 3,630,729.99 4,182.17             109.06% 41,756.07 41,756.07 100.00%

Local revenues 4,113,000.00 3,266,599.06 3,145,066.83 121,532.23         79.42% 14,942.71 46,144.21 308.81%
State revenues 5,329,860.00 3,953,086.69 3,894,328.89 58,757.80           74.17% 713,500.00 590,960.32 82.83%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 30,560.13 43,738.92 (13,178.79)          72.76% 1,513,806.49 1,745,158.71 115.28%
Interfund transfers 106,796.03 83,460.14 189,751.03 (106,290.89)        78.15% 37,326.00 18,139.00 48.60%

Total revenues 9,591,656.03 7,333,706.02 7,272,885.67 60,820.35 76.46% 2,279,575.20 2,400,402.24 105.30%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,890,192.45 3,128,404.72 2,681,168.41 447,236.31         63.97% 1,369,309.64 1,470,444.57 107.39%
Student supp. services 404,565.81 209,840.33 211,226.60 (1,386.27)            51.87% 59,262.04 124,167.03 209.52%
Instructional staff supp. 264,075.20 109,791.14 149,311.81 (39,520.67)          41.58% 580,736.49 772,549.57 133.03%
District admin. support 433,026.34 366,121.61 316,491.55 49,630.06           84.55% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 836,303.00 560,279.13 485,651.05 74,628.08           66.99% 0.00%
Business supp. service 393,230.80 281,683.27 269,142.50 12,540.77           71.63% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,433,167.62 2,070,684.37 1,695,832.35 374,852.02         85.10% 20,000.00 41,510.00 207.55%
Student transportation 823,371.44 423,424.92 464,615.75 (41,190.83)          51.43% 18,000.00 4,727.75 26.27%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 206,476.00 230,719.66 111.74%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 37,326.00 79,929.00 25,110.00 54,819.00           214.14% 28,767.03 27,853.20 96.82%

Total expenditures 10,515,258.66 7,230,158.49 6,298,550.02 931,608.47 68.76% 2,282,551.20 2,671,971.78 117.06%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (923,602.63) 103,547.53 974,335.65 (870,788.12) (2,976.00) (271,569.54)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,409,317.47 3,738,459.69 4,605,065.64 (866,605.95) 38,780.07 (229,813.47)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,069,317.47 5,398,459.69 6,265,065.64 (866,605.95)        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2025

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,699.23

Local revenues 1,201.00 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 1,201.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 137.77 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 137.77 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 1,063.23

Ending fund balance 0.00 2,762.46

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2025

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 394,970.00 394,970.00 100.00%
State revenues 91,300.00 47,774.00 52.33% 710,672.00 370,198.00 52.09%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 91,300.00 47,774.00 52.33% 1,105,642.00 765,168.00 69.21%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 90,128.00 0.00% 777,102.88 917,137.45 118.02%

Total expenditures 0.00 90,128.00 0.00% 777,102.88 917,137.45 118.02%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 91,300.00 (42,354.00) 328,539.12 (151,969.45)

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 91,300.00 (42,354.00) 328,539.12 (151,969.45)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2025

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 30,909.51 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 676,201.56 0.00% 777,102.88 751,086.60 96.65%

Total receipts 0.00 707,111.07 0.00% 1,015,548.13 751,086.60 73.96%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 1,631,048.98 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 751,086.60 73.96%
Fund transfers 364,232.71 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,995,281.69 0.00% 1,015,548.13 751,086.60 73.96%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (1,288,170.62) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 130,594.18 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2025

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 40,943.92 102.36%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 718,649.26 76.70%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 759,593.18 77.23%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,447,841.37 800,592.07 55.30%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 55,606.94 71.26%

Total expenditures 1,525,870.37 856,199.01 56.11%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (542,270.37) (96,605.83)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (725,488.00)

Ending fund balance 22,975.64 (256,847.82)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2025

FOOD SERVICE-#51



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 75.00%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 4,500.00 720.00 16.00% 13,785.00 1,317.23 9.56%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 720.00 16.00% 29,785.00 7,317.23 24.57%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 6,047.54 1,823.79 30.16% 38,740.00 10,000.00 25.81%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 6,047.54 1,823.79 30.16% 38,740.00 10,000.00 25.81%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,547.54) (1,103.79) (8,955.00) (2,682.77)

Ending fund balance (347.96) 95.79 508,092.15 514,364.38

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

March 31, 2025
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-24 Aug-24 SEPT 24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Total
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   1,995.75 2,902.05 2,184.80 2,210.92 1,757.21 2,312.00 2,359.70 2,546.00 -  

963.78 82.20 725.42 2,355.79 446.21 4,573.40
1,136.19 35,835.92 49,793.79 36,102.50 43,166.78 37,103.21 39,295.34 41,017.63 50,875.58 -   -   -   334,326.94
1,158.04 968.65 778.19 737.18 589.39 644.41 576.86 537.80 605.51 -   -   -  
2,294.23 38,800.32 53,474.03 39,988.26 46,049.29 40,230.25 44,539.99 43,915.13 54,473.30 -   -   -   363,764.80

2,595.08 15,005.36 26,781.93 23,273.67 19,049.01 25,718.35 17,102.30 23,597.08 25,722.92 -   -   -   178,845.70
1,918.52 1,821.23 3,272.11 1,761.19 2,220.92 2,429.36 2,575.65 2,272.34 2,993.81 -   -   -   21,265.13
2,284.04 13,544.44 12,649.26 13,068.70 13,077.81 12,574.46 12,497.85 13,169.95 12,389.10 -   -   -   105,255.61

490.36 3,784.21 3,524.93 3,674.03 3,564.72 3,467.38 3,572.95 3,640.71 3,557.65 -   -   -   29,276.94
-   3,770.00 27,525.00 -   -   8,675.00 -   (1,500.00) 476.98 -   -   -   38,946.98

305.00 2,002.17 1,916.88 3,387.81 1,120.54 1,783.88 49.00 654.00 49.00 -   -   -   11,268.28
7,593.00 39,927.41 75,670.11 45,165.40 39,033.00 54,648.43 35,797.75 41,834.08 45,189.46 -   -   -   $ 384,858.64

(5,298.77) (1,127.09) (22,196.08) (5,177.14) 7,016.29 (14,418.18) 8,742.24 2,081.05 9,283.84 -   -   -   (21,093.84)

2,973.21 5,450.75 5,303.13 5,365.38 5,314.77 5,310.54 5,331.17 5,381.13 5,248.99 -   -   -   $ 45,679.07

(8,271.98) (6,577.84) (27,499.21) (10,542.52) 1,701.52 (19,728.72) 3,411.07 (3,300.08) 4,034.85 -   -   -   (66,772.91)

0 -   -   -   0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 490 490 488 480 474 465 465 462    
0 392 392 391 380 374 353 357 356   
0 249 299 284 287 272 251 279 284   

  
$ 15,445.25 $ 22,031.96 $ 21,189.50 $ 20,935.35 -   $ 21,701.71 $ 22,560.52 $ 25,039.45 $ 24,673.05 $23,603.61     $ -  

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 5% 5% 5% 4% 5% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 2% 0% 2% 5% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0%

50% 93% 90% 94% 92% 88% 93% 93% 0% 0% 0%
50% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0%

34% 35% 52% 49% 47% 48% 56% 57% 0% 0% 0%
25% 4% 4% 6% 4% 7% 5% 7% 0% 0% 0%
30% 17% 29% 34% 23% 35% 31% 27% 0% 0% 0%
6% 5% 8% 9% 6% 10% 9% 8% 0% 0% 0%
0% 36% 0% 0% 16% 0% -4% 1% 0% 0% 0%
4% 3% 8% 3% 3% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%

80% 80% 80% 79% 79% 76% 77% 77% #VALUE! #VALUE!
51% 61% 58% 60% 57% 54% 60% 61% #VALUE! #VALUE!

Use
0%
0%
5%
0%

92%

38%
5%

34%
9%
9%
5%

Student Lunch
Student Breakfast
Ala Carte / Adult Meals
Commodities
Federal Reimbursement
Other
Total Revenue

Expenditures
Consumed Food
Supplies etc
Wages
Benefits
Equipment
Maint./Travel/Utilities
Total Expenditures

School Profit (loss)

Cental Office Overhead 

Food Service Profit (loss)

Meals Per Labor Hour:
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance
   Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast

Inventory

18,268.43

6,596.03



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Total
Student Lunch -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Student Breakfast -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 453.35 1,245.48 861.08 1,828.47 1,437.64 916.19 1,300.43 1,440.74 -  
Commodities 1,177.54 514.30 726.99 411.44 928.89 -   3,759.16
Federal Reimbursement 5,184.27 36,587.78 52,701.22 39,999.87 46,861.62 41,082.15 45,906.94 47,980.29 59,685.62 -   -   -   375,989.76
Other 1,158.04 968.65 778.20 737.19 589.40 644.41 576.86 537.81 605.52 -   -   -  
Total Revenue 6,342.31 38,009.78 54,724.90 42,775.68 49,793.79 43,164.20 48,126.98 50,229.97 62,660.77 -   -   -   395,828.38

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 7,393.50 6,953.64 23,567.72 20,879.84 26,851.52 23,257.08 23,381.47 21,668.22 28,769.90 -   -   -   182,722.89
Supplies etc 2,084.02 1,960.11 1,992.21 1,751.08 1,315.33 1,408.98 2,310.29 1,857.51 1,851.26 -   -   -   16,530.79
Wages 3,310.89 12,958.69 12,640.85 12,677.49 12,331.28 12,822.40 12,752.05 12,546.16 12,222.91 -   -   -   104,262.72
Benefits 778.43 3,668.15 3,526.18 3,601.70 3,494.71 3,557.99 3,655.36 3,649.78 3,580.13 -   -   -   29,512.43
Equipment 31,693.00 -   -   5,025.00 -   -   1,241.96 109.99 -   -   -   -   38,069.95
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,355.00 2,002.17 885.70 949.44 189.22 1,783.88 -   654.00 64.00 -   -   -   8,883.41
Total Expenditures 47,614.84 27,542.76 42,612.66 44,884.55 44,182.06 42,830.33 43,341.13 40,485.66 46,488.20 -   -   -   379,982.19

School Profit (loss) (41,272.53) 10,467.02 12,112.24 (2,108.87) 5,611.73 333.87 4,785.85 9,744.31 16,172.57 -   -   -   15,846.19

Cental Office Overhead 2,973.22 5,450.76 5,303.13 5,365.38 5,314.77 5,310.54 5,331.18 5,381.13 5,249.00 -   -   -   45,679.11

Food Service Profit (loss) (44,245.75) 5,016.26 6,809.11 (7,474.25) 296.96 (4,976.67) (545.33) 4,363.18 10,923.57 -   -   -   (29,832.92)

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 509 514 512 500 501 502 501 495   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 364 396 405 393 395 388 403 399
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 279 307 280 289 271 255 267 272   

0
Inventory $13,424.11 $23,547.66 $20,081.34 $20,208.76 $16,255.53 $16,007.17 $17,240.24 $15,062.16 $12,152.46   $0.00

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 1% 2% 2% 4% 3% 2% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 3% 1% 0% 2% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0%

82% 96% 96% 94% 94% 95% 95% 96% 95% 0% 0% 0%
18% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0%

16% 25% 55% 47% 61% 54% 54% 54% 62% 0% 0% 0%
4% 7% 5% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 4% 0% 0% 0%
7% 47% 30% 28% 28% 30% 29% 31% 26% 0% 0% 0%
2% 13% 8% 8% 8% 8% 8% 9% 8% 0% 0% 0%

67% 0% 0% 11% 0% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
5% 7% 2% 2% 0% 4% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%

72% 77% 79% 79% 79% 77% 80% 81% #VALUE! #VALUE!
55% 60% 55% 58% 54% 51% 53% 55% #VALUE! #VALUE!

9,483.38

6,596.08
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                                    DATE:   04/07/2025    WARRANT:   041525    AMOUNT:  $ 1,003,523.58

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   041525    04/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5435 ATMOS           00000 58662                 DD   03/12/2025           1,967.14              25675 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58700           33283 DD   03/13/2025           4,301.90              25676 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58701           33289 DD   03/13/2025           6,899.61              25677 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58730                 DD   03/19/2025           2,558.44              25678 ELECTRIC STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58772           33310 DD   03/20/2025           2,868.50              25679 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58773           33326 DD   03/20/2025           6,086.15              25680 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58821                 DD   03/26/2025           2,348.24              25681 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58822                 DD   03/26/2025              58.87              25682 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58823                 DD   03/26/2025           6,425.90              25683 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58828           33332 DD   03/27/2025           7,624.07              25684 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58829           33340 DD   03/27/2025           6,381.31              25685 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58831                 DD   03/31/2025             170.01              25686 TECH NAT GAS STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58832                 DD   03/31/2025             263.37              25687 CO NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58833                 DD   04/01/2025           1,100.00              25688 FIBER LEASE
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58890           33367 DD   04/03/2025           5,722.80              25689 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58891           33356 DD   04/03/2025           6,701.53              25690 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 58892                 DD   04/05/2025           7,165.85              25691 WATER STMT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58621                 INV  03/10/2025              62.23              82745 ROLL TICKETS FOR SPRING/WI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58622           32984 INV  03/10/2025              23.97              82745 KIDS READ NOW
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58623          310513 INV  03/10/2025             171.41              82745 PLASTIC STORAGE BINS FOR C
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58624           33111 INV  03/10/2025             214.81              82745 SPED OFFICE SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58625           33184 INV  03/10/2025             480.52              82745 COOKBOOKS FOR CLASS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58626          257221 INV  03/10/2025              59.94              82745 FABRIC MARKERS- 5TH GRADE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58628           33196 INV  03/10/2025             443.87              82745 RHS LITERACY BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58629           33196 INV  03/10/2025             458.89              82745 RHS LITERACY BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58630           33178 INV  03/10/2025              40.03              82745 SUPPLIES FOR FMD
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58631          257219 INV  03/10/2025              74.95              82745 5TH GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58632          257217 INV  03/10/2025              43.94              82745 MAGNETIC TILES AND FIDGETS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58633          257231 INV  03/10/2025             119.98              82745 1ST GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58634          257198 INV  03/10/2025             173.40              82745 2ND GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58635          257212 INV  03/10/2025             170.21              82745 1ST GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58636          257230 INV  03/10/2025             157.27              82745 2ND GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58637           33106 INV  03/10/2025             282.20              82745 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58663           33224 INV  03/11/2025             964.17              82746 GAS LINE TO RHEA STAD & LO
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 58664           33218 INV  03/11/2025           2,455.43              82747 SES BOOK FIESTA
   7745 BERRY, MARY KAT 00000 58705                 INV  03/10/2025             233.75              82748 ORIENTATION & MOBILITY SER
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58667           32564 INV  03/11/2025             223.22              82749 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 58668           32539 INV  03/11/2025          16,663.50              82750 ADOLESCENT LITERACY MODEL
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 58669           32539 INV  03/11/2025          16,663.50              82750 ADOLESCENT LITERACY MODEL
   8662 CPG             00000 58670           32565 INV  03/10/2025             771.40              82751 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58671           32565 INV  03/10/2025              51.00              82751 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58638           32563 INV  03/10/2025             105.92              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58639           32563 INV  03/10/2025              48.70              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58640           32563 INV  03/10/2025             240.13              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58641           32563 INV  03/10/2025              44.37              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58642           32563 INV  03/10/2025              26.32              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58643           32563 INV  03/10/2025              69.03              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQWuBhW6S9CySjf62kQq7gJ7tegmZCSbscN1yl42k5BM3V8tPP1xyvvQKA7L8wBZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=igi7F0mHGYDkZW1zD0SmqAAdLWQfgUeLwFKhCZRkiScYvSIzojR7MSLkF2aAQe0J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E6SYLLyKohQVCLnHQwSI7vpyJ8YzlHXFSlnvbwwvq0X7ID19Rhil1dFpBo4BUENp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rqymxSdJqYG5GyW%2FHDk72EQzBOrIZt0HW7gCACCUTjeubXyz1HP9d2gRnI5Q7rqg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zszvf9tLpyZAY8mbVbOHinVSt6aGdFwaiFXhwr9B9SzcEvzSNDuERD5dpIMLvrgJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ynqyvb43yp2lbaznQa1qi3NcXzTxTuRUoLxHJSX8aIEtviOY40mG9t3KwS0QtIMu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QTFIIa1ghCJH1JMWTgEB0nGgPpjjznrcAyfO4EkEPQxNEwqs3OWvJHd4ZGcjSeJC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1W%2Bo0GK87nNXRleIK8ZokpYw9OjWt63L8rKpRV5fCtKvdlldtMSpt1ppXr3vZIW5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=knomSkVtIjSw9%2F%2FQO7FxA7sct2t6Fj2sJNpx%2B7oTUaihrCRZJEYRWZPG9rI0qrnF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l3lgpXxkbDoAKUFc%2B9OA5wmXgxXD3M7nm5AiI%2F%2BvLveVZy5JJUGjMOEumb0K201k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8QEssl%2BVhJhHQ5EpcfxJyDGcxJ3pCdwJcxR3cnfjIK2wNljrfvTu%2FBHZNPQdMl2Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dYG6YSNZBNCTcEYNOP4ZGBOvh6JSo%2BJTQY9Pa51jycTccWMd7pERbUhkz6eqtrcQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x9tPiJz500PAzp%2FSpYNirCH2JpOBz1WAjMpax7jjWe4aNJu402n6%2FSXDdWODRoLw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3oGlgJeXjoOEkVQRyiWOGoCX6wDrTOfB6MSQqB3VcSQKh7JC0Edpr9nLi%2FPMSfb0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0lJWa0bm6A1K7ZAfBGdOpDCJxCqlrW2Kz%2Fne%2B3%2FE9Xy%2Bc%2FqA2ASOwsaYgvRLDbb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5QVp0mdvdiyouTO%2FJLTzUggJAIWvsENw011pQvQAjcTZ1DfQz32wYYM1GnKaZgRw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mOnLEPxGuJOokzKPQS%2FWzv24l3sWENflzn0%2FbiK9B22ibp7MtdPTsMeqKiF7CXw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSFl1fXbYIUXz7l7t4CjQfUluW1G2Q4SwUHie8Y4Kp8GUkHzvgUTqAccsgCQMNYr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cwey7s%2ByxNRemOMjXGrgDXBjAfvqqVzqc0xeOWiJ7t8fqwCUDeqWJfLnpzBnJWk1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oGxKcd9vUG9JH%2FqO2763AgbMxt807ssfmqfiQLAk8TS3093nNrxWVIeyp5fhZLOV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WsX3vggWhu4%2Bzy17ESTzGxwk8awG5tlZuqoG9SY%2FObSAvZIEYfAlUr6DCoO44C1g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y2kWw3tBk2vt%2BdwCyj014bWN81zcAIDZGZG0jdYTg%2B%2F%2BKXr3q%2B1pJ0Ih6rmI3Yvs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UM7nH6zkIg%2BBOEQorFHFd3YvoXzvmenb3abo7PyYuuicC28%2BkskgI3vIkRFGGJbP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cKQPMZQXANNLsbxp9b3wCqw2Zki9Y3r9iBPUF5jczx2Zb48Em6%2FMepdUpVHVIba6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y5NJNE%2Fdz7%2FRwiPgfBdfDeab9QYVVrgm3oBTPwTbfEAz5HdBQuzbXvwcY%2F%2Bbot1b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ADm0%2FIYQE3ohGISmFzLDcz%2BR1izQtA8RDjich602YbQmOkppyYAneowdmfJIWFr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=khfcwRNdv4ApV7SXIEE3QO1%2FTUq75M0jXSsvmynTUR4ftv5Q4W4%2BF%2Bx13xMgHkNm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mLCHqG3y42qV1Shxl%2BBc6IfNUQ8DMfx4%2BBwBEk0iYmg9BHlODX3ZidMKfKZvmZ97
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zhYaKryoQanAmZQvzpWI8nySNtdChH4HzntZ2adt88kQNWVS5hBTKml0Cs1CeWmN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VUIUNdw2%2FibQemJl7KR3WYvIRfMe6osfF9b99VFaBqXK0YTnUBh0tCPBVn71HHe1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HZDkdjtEIbAZ11qGvM7AA1owxajodzKz53cbq9rxhz9kTnChb75JcBR0xgDvIA16
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=68jFaZwc9UlchD6evSlPaPM77xOw%2Bto4DLgXux30QntbvcSWqK2WrhitKV7prB3X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2k84Ha3zPBAcR7soAy24He0ea%2FD18R21O0ce4%2B9UK9YcgLrcgrDsJOvXIeEPUCB%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XDEYqVp1HMPrnHak3mCNJ91l%2FL5ET8jzoLTzCgzV2QIB3QIpg2Qm44vtCgtEvJ%2BM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oCkJ8draL5hKPq%2BhKjrqectqD2dexv%2BtT6R6%2Br3i%2BqF52rsyFkmj2oXA74%2FZNTMY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VsUia8%2FWiYoWocC0NMRAXRryJMM%2FvaFz4%2BrOzr2b%2BUm1164TV8zGPvY%2F2he9TiLb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vH1b60ohRxsRPkLj69N6sHeFGxsNWpieX8%2Fr3AzeEzpgUpYnvPio0wDazzAdDwSw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m1YhJVkcjm5IbZ9i0v63e3YENFhm21CGm7HpJptLsCeSWWHu1Jj%2FMPVTF37dcDWc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8DEYvRQeZfwjb%2BMR76uOEKn2SwHPqr3bPPGfhodLC7NnwT%2BNrO6u2WPVgpGnTSQs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5kF39lFAFFmqET9Uozbo5b6mvuX9MNKDAy6xH5%2BledOQ9xt5knFjYbskRnxvlfd7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLu2ePRt7r4P0OUyYJ104iAYg93nFRrO2NjqyDdd5mX%2Bs0sN8gWwJVEy3okmkQ41
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PgQ2nAS6noAji5VymSmme31FHe6sbaGkeOlreMaaf2UWQsz2PzFX6SJVM5VoGfnX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6TLcIB1MoAvCm02%2Bth4m807Tu7FbDXcQ1szCTwkmiIwSZJlceZHi%2FNRTss%2Bf9BvT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5an1EtWdPWtrxfG6%2FWh8YHi8ATegreIbomVvue6vYJG%2FG%2FnhzmJYPRMAqc7HxWVH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vfMYy2n2ZT1ElW%2Bk9URIubY7dPLwlJJQYx%2FariHNy8%2B85Xt7MdMMFRWaaxjQYfYa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZNj1SLrmYJNYZoC21oklym1Qzt5xzS4hZXFy45GaTxVMP86wRhlwo1Xo7yeREy0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fwhSXs%2BJQXy0ijcDyZsGYlFZi3lcSe55P7xsbordxaiQKDInWbhJbqwFgQMTEYFz
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    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58644           32563 INV  03/10/2025              84.54              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58645           32563 INV  03/10/2025              24.89              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58647           32563 INV  03/10/2025              86.36              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58648           32563 INV  03/10/2025             382.87              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58649           32563 INV  03/10/2025              19.42              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58650           32563 INV  03/10/2025             180.67              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58651           32563 INV  03/10/2025              52.47              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58653           32563 INV  03/10/2025              17.09              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58654           32563 INV  03/10/2025              19.79              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58655           32563 INV  03/10/2025              55.77              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58656           32563 INV  03/10/2025              48.98              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58658           32563 INV  03/10/2025              19.55              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58659           32563 INV  03/10/2025              17.79              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58660           32563 INV  03/10/2025              22.40              82752 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58646           32563 INV  03/10/2025               4.10              82753 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58652           32563 INV  03/10/2025              11.69              82753 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58657           32563 CRM  03/10/2025              -6.99              82753 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58661           32563 INV  03/10/2025              14.39              82753 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 58703                 INV  03/10/2025           1,257.06              82754 VISION SERVICES
    580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 58704                 INV  03/10/2025              19.99              82754 REIMB PURCHASE VISION IMPA
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 58673           32992 INV  03/11/2025           1,493.60              82755 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   6641 FRYSCKY, INC    00000 58698          257252 INV  03/11/2025              60.00              82756 2025-2026 FRYSCKY DUES FOR
   1413 KACTE           00000 58674          310527 INV  03/11/2025           1,300.00              82757 KACTE SUMMER CONFERENCE JU
   8486 KELLY PHILLIPS  00000 58702                 INV  03/10/2025             600.00              82758 MAR GAME PHOTOS
   7686 KMEA            00000 58676          310456 INV  03/11/2025             290.00              82759 LARGE GROUIP ASSESMENT HS
   5146 KYSPRA          00000 58675          310528 INV  03/11/2025              90.00              82760 KYSPRA CONFERENCE PD 3-6-2
   8385 MATTHEW DAVENPO 00000 58672                 INV  03/11/2025              75.68              82761 REIMB MILEAGE GRREC 02/14/
   8710 PERRY PHYSICAL  00000 58706                 INV  03/10/2025           1,943.00              82762 PT SERV FEB
   8542 SANDRA BOLSTER  00000 58665                 INV  03/11/2025              37.84              82763 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 58699           33291 INV  03/13/2025              64.00              82764 VANESSA PRICE SNA MEMBERSH
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58677          257043 INV  03/11/2025               6.03              82765 SUPPLIES INCLUDING FOOD AS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58678           33189 INV  03/11/2025               5.72              82765 COMMUNITY ED MEETING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58680          310521 INV  03/11/2025             161.76              82765 FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROO
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58681          310529 INV  03/11/2025              26.56              82765 ITEMS BOUGHT STUDENTS TO U
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58682          310486 INV  03/10/2025              98.88              82765 WOMEN LEGGINGDS MEN SWEATP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58683          310486 INV  03/10/2025              84.76              82765 WOMEN LEGGINGDS MEN SWEATP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58684          310486 INV  03/10/2025              60.84              82765 WOMEN LEGGINGDS MEN SWEATP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58685          310486 INV  03/10/2025              76.00              82765 WOMEN LEGGINGDS MEN SWEATP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58686          310486 INV  03/10/2025              79.13              82765 WOMEN LEGGINGDS MEN SWEATP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58687          310486 INV  03/10/2025              31.00              82765 WOMEN LEGGINGDS MEN SWEATP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58688          257245 INV  03/11/2025             100.18              82765 CHOCOLATE ROSES FOR SES FA
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58689          257246 INV  03/11/2025               5.76              82765 FOAM POSTER BOARDS FOR SES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58690           33104 INV  03/11/2025              87.54              82765 PRESCHOOL FOOD/SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58691          257223 INV  03/11/2025              69.64              82765 REWARDS/INCENTIVES FOR BEH
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58692           32735 INV  03/11/2025              91.69              82765 GENERAL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58693           33105 INV  03/11/2025              58.41              82765 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58694           33105 INV  03/11/2025             208.46              82765 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58695           32735 INV  03/11/2025              17.88              82765 GENERAL SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58696          310515 INV  03/11/2025              28.72              82765 ITEMS FOR CLASSROOM

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TIBQDOqmgS1oEVy80d0vPvExsAI7f1SOnqIrlW4QhSxK05z%2FFLBMXWCh43BODnUK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TwwdEQWEPJZujgWn8NrSX4eKNdTpwM2G%2FAC0UbL4R3aRhrVmeC32nZ1xokjfBU3O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RE58na%2FWL56Kcz%2FPaGRcPLOcXcoVOtozzDkDx02FQkD5ciHgxmiNv5EiLVq42QiY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mfgiHKxle4VojC5kxHpVSjLoy4YJIg69LY0G9t8tQwxP4SXQWz9bJd5njZjfCU4u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lTLPMLVjLp1WwAP7uQfpaJ6PX2KHS4kmuTX3N%2FAZMYwO3%2FecTqIURmuvmqjWosyC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i71XwsIoHtRxQSSRwtJyRqJ6QJbVMwhEFRF08uLK90eh1Kz4wbhLyQbHPmeaDOR1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WuSmvKtgLY%2BzLVWfR%2F3aQ663YrAI9i6vaKLJMtVTQWVqMLjfUv9Eh%2BmrWk1drZiY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ayM128PRZiCw%2FqURxoO83aapxcr6MkkevOMdTDyyF0g8MCQOxLvUxxpTg9RN28Ed
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NAtdDGJb%2BEmHOio2cqhhJYh6%2Bafhaju1x%2FttZYW256imL3KUUEjkDahVvDkPLcA4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GnX5wh7jJNeCoI8D02Otm7rKqhf2DykvhbQLJvBchl88anM%2Bw%2BCDCFZ9kYlmfANp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=73qY9dJVAccg6fAGSzB60bjLPNU9CK4e1reL06JXj7Xv6ouGqfekdElFUSGdZtAG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OUR1X86yIoP%2BH4JzvLYIdClZgkQ%2BnBgA5vozQnoWHnMji%2FBwVRlh%2FbEGTRb96txw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkTLWymd5MAzm%2Br81UiL3WC7jy5Q6aUZkhBF6Ai631y%2B0vsA%2BtR1FTllM%2B93aN%2BJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wDct8gXt%2BmgF7IejDnHTb0tvdQk1Y9IU6gykRT9EpEmfIkRp9HqVNvNriqI41gGi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WmuI9i12i%2F9G1Usap6SDxfLHctzhP9MQEmaJNO5SbTFDYOq7ErOnuGH3t04fDTuF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W%2B7Rm%2Bhn5HJXtQU8gJ4j9sIogOcSTquyL4I%2BNr3%2BypdjoMNcrfflYF2BffDbytso
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mUMkAwuVuwATNQ6NGLQYMWCkIJDqI7SOGY1w6ozkG9VEd0WAtIPSCZdGjjfGiRBp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BwbmJQYy5pYV3e4j1%2BstFzWsjUP5FccuGEL6rt5KLKsU%2FUz6hqB2aG4Ux7nNiS%2Fl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GMKWzuHmi%2Bj9ZKSJycBES8SQ4boM9UooKXLv%2BRxAY8XzIyZuiBtVef7SI0f4RaJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qn13kpczBZtVG%2FW8rZD02EfdBA0p99Lm24o2uK495GI0FBd01r%2FsXj5Go%2FR2tteR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WTt%2Fz%2FuVs0xnaorbXFGYc1omY%2B0hMLuT14fRj%2BL%2B96pEcJMlvJqxDknjwj%2FzUyB%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QTQyOR%2BR55O02TUnHbO%2Fzs6NVyhmP5mLQBnUnJHF3L9xHnEh2mVzsB1auyaaCKzw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F752qiMEEn2CVPJ2i2zxrrBDBzoI30xnzMHbnEGhDDW41ueqCELxTHKe3ypEEd5j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZAp1y1xKz9YKw6txJKsQedrFnBxKI6sQ55OLIj14xvOadyLKzEOHHpftNzJzxtqT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RicTiyONrrXYM313i3TYe0PYRfivEE0SEJYU1QVJvLwSLpP0Dn6ATC5zURMYXzKL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aspkv5Wh4mc27h6OKsPxCbG%2Flw6Wp4l3X2BY3BVShmpVGdESEwPixLbxl0GFKcDE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UE5tkd%2F1Kk%2BTWv9b4ogOGy4npo67rC%2FngAAusLu4zr6VQvNF5KjdYChk6SgRE6Gz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=shRumUlsjSAqofIplEMR3FoxEOiPGiNgJhEK54VDN2URmPMxSomEiakw7Zfl%2BRRT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OpQdjbI0P%2BS3qSACrsB3QSk8gw6StYA41p8ryy0PkARqYRFbd%2Fk47%2FQtNax7aJ68
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FZ3dm78%2Fi3lfq%2BptsQOeLL3YVAY9tLsGGd68NPCOXAVNN0HmFMtGD8IymeeLdk5S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cT8ND2az0A418HiJOHBDTUIUfJ01vjFFx7ijX1egF0ar1tkvIu1tG7xtyEVAQ%2BPc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UXwABpndm6fnoTTKBb23%2FEM2Ijvx0OlsNQT2LjNVxU83yfduTzxexzm4TwjqaLeI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=per%2BZT0kMu1pgKPka%2BrJDaz1%2Ff%2BnDlehzalN3uMydynqQ6stHsJeeA41VFkyyQwv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hiFI4Js5Ll%2FroyPnDBs1qEb56NCuUGwhcsDmUlU3HG0zomZbl42l3hAP36A5u5bM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4qfJf6VAFSqKZ7HIwbs4NnfEOBGu9ylAv40sXW4JrKBJDg6lU%2BeMBC%2Bpi3JI977V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0HzXPTJeb%2Fl%2FiVhhr7%2FoG7ogWvAdINDRDtv0vBZcPh%2BEPRG7wdsRMeS%2B%2FtUaoRoi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1VTLUeP043XlibNLz9Jb0Mut9gpJnROlTNoJUzTva31LbXs84kpbAu9n00DUVe8N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HxFn3R%2FqSqbKJ2AyRbVHRlwBWobHpgzE2OA5H6Eo69vnzsd4pTkXcJqo0WOq%2FQjl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RxINsO8sVmef9VE5JcjgdrOSERZi7p9z3U6w0%2BpkDeoP9ZkkEUsFFScK7ubyeXxu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vlCDPur0KwG8gc8fmpTie1ixJufuRDkzxnEapRt%2FdX9cxiJw7%2FqACyG%2BCifMqFpA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bbBCJCKBhn7uFeonaCcLAWc7tT45XbHbjYfG6zn%2B8PhkxYalJO8eCfczpYjVab%2Fk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YIGbaXv%2FBX9l0sFDlF0dHbbXbEWg%2BN1H9aMSD8DA4dg85PrUJJ1e52hOTK9chAnH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RJ7yWfczaadNgY55sSk6MuXga3zQpse0cOCrTYW6H%2BiB%2FYlhELgv6a7MWO6CYDiF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kM7Kll5JWi4P%2BLsBm%2Bn64EJsUzskR2NMrP6RM%2FGlOj2V12P%2BFHRSDZUeMh58ZXXE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jIoC2TxLlkknCQ81A%2BnIv2mUKVlM8b8MzyDog1FleYb4CUGHfDNhaSNhn3mD0H5d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v7TEiwUuwT6OD%2FylHIAMn%2FDlIHmF7xRn55njs3rdnlmbxZmk1ToYc%2FM5LFxVMV9Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZRSASHosYMSoWIIYdiJB9Tb0r8dVNVxbsgqY0sftpPPndyalgA6V7IJH0mAsK9Tt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lj673ViUUgm6xMhH1KqWCIywE7k8xJ1jDtbl3NKhwubWGhWRxOIQlaAjwk8QoatT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FGrFsAUSbOtBNl1gX6Wy3565t5UvntlHvkHePn07v9%2Bl%2FdWgfCkAwVpUb4VwBw0n
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58697          310495 INV  03/11/2025             128.09              82765 PRIZES FPR SENIOR SALUTE T
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58707          257227 INV  03/17/2025              79.99              82766 SMALL GROUP STOOLS PURCHAS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58708          257222 INV  03/17/2025             167.12              82766 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM SUP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58709           33107 INV  03/17/2025               4.11              82766 LEARINIG HUB SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58710           33152 INV  03/17/2025              51.27              82766 BADGE HOLDERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58711           33063 INV  03/17/2025             105.98              82766 BOOKSHELVES FOR RHS, RMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58712           32732 INV  03/17/2025             422.39              82766 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58713          257202 INV  03/17/2025              28.28              82766 GLUE GUN AND HIGHLIGHTER R
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58714          257229 INV  03/17/2025              23.98              82766 MODELING CLAY TOOLS PURCHA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58715          257226 INV  03/17/2025              60.97              82766 4TH GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58716          257210 INV  03/17/2025              59.84              82766 MAGENTIC TAPE AND CALENDAR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58717          257213 INV  03/17/2025              70.84              82766 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM SUP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58719           33156 INV  03/17/2025             188.70              82766 LITERACY EVENT MLK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58720          257224 INV  03/17/2025              28.60              82766 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM SUP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58775                 INV  03/17/2025              36.34              82766 FIRST AID KIT & MUSCLE ROL
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 58731                 INV  03/17/2025             576.76              82767 MONTHLY DIESEL
   8339 BAILEY          00000 58732          257273 INV  03/17/2025              33.60              82768 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THE PURC
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 58733          257235 INV  03/17/2025             269.80              82769 MILEAGE AND MEAL REIMBURSE
   7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 58734           33223 INV  03/17/2025             677.50              82770 ROLL OFF DUMPSTER
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 58735          310538 INV  03/17/2025             507.96              82771 PERFECT SOLUTION PIG GAS L
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 58736          310538 INV  03/17/2025              19.53              82771 PERFECT SOLUTION PIG GAS L
   8544 CORNERSTONE DIA 00000 58737                 INV  03/17/2025             130.00              82772 BUS DRIVER DRUG TEST
   8662 CPG             00000 58721           32565 INV  03/17/2025             770.86              82773 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58722           32565 INV  03/17/2025           1,620.00              82773 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 58770           33280 INV  03/19/2025             476.98              82774 WASHER FOR RHS KITCHEN
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 58723           32992 INV  03/17/2025           1,397.60              82775 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 58738                 INV  03/17/2025           1,287.94              82776 REIMB KYSTE CONF LOUISVILL
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 58739                 INV  03/17/2025             116.01              82777 JAN MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 58740                 INV  03/17/2025              56.59              82777 FEB MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
   8656 LAMINATOR.COM   00000 58725          257269 INV  03/17/2025             150.95              82778 4 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 58741                 INV  03/17/2025             360.00              82779 REIMB OVERPYMT TITLE III
   8765 MARISSA ROGERS  00000 58750                 INV  03/17/2025              33.84              82780 REIMB MILEAGE 78.7 IN DIST
   8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 58742           33123 INV  03/17/2025             100.00              82781 GRAVEL
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 58743          310387 INV  03/17/2025              23.13              82782 INSTRUMENTS AND SUPPLIES
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 58726                 INV  03/17/2025             445.38              82783 LIFE, AD&S INS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58744                 INV  03/17/2025              51.95              82784 STADIUM
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58745                 INV  03/17/2025              50.34              82784 RHS STORAGE
   8783 PARNASSUS BOOKS 00000 58766           33336 INV  03/17/2025           3,057.39              82785 AUTHORFEST BOOKS FOR STUDE
   8783 PARNASSUS BOOKS 00000 58767           33336 INV  03/17/2025           1,384.46              82785 AUTHORFEST BOOKS FOR STUDE
   8783 PARNASSUS BOOKS 00000 58768           33336 INV  03/17/2025           4,197.90              82785 AUTHORFEST BOOKS FOR STUDE
   8783 PARNASSUS BOOKS 00000 58769           33336 INV  03/17/2025           4,197.90              82785 AUTHORFEST BOOKS FOR STUDE
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 58749          257243 INV  03/17/2025             325.00              82786 POSTAGE FOR SES POSTAGE ME
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00000 58747          501555 INV  03/17/2025             190.75              82787 SERIES INK FOR POSTAGE MAC
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00002 58746          310539 INV  03/17/2025              47.43              82788 POSTAGE ADDED TO MACHINE
   8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 58748          257274 INV  03/17/2025             207.27              82789 SES POSTAGE METER LEASE PA
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 58751          310523 INV  03/17/2025              66.88              82790 FOOD BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 58752          310537 INV  03/17/2025             139.59              82790 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR STUDENTS
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 58753          310431 INV  03/17/2025             146.35              82790 GROCERIES FOR FAMILY OVER
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 58754          310431 INV  03/17/2025              97.10              82790 GROCERIES FOR FAMILY OVER

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XRUq%2BpGwrSy9z7AjP0YpXtLX3ENMFH8xACoT%2FXstHPHieQBCO0u0MlGtoBU4CfnX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0xz2tKgjg3Cfv%2FYEziYmnI3HaaWsWif0yFsEAFxUuqJpAXsHXvS6VERyY6Z5KXS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L8zJRCIHu3O77kFqvnjLhAnG86yWeUbFVdWQULThVqJCnrDyKUSEUTuVG3WsiryU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FXl%2BHTWRw%2B%2FjCjhMcCyTSijsTgqVIf%2BRojjr0dhYkOwNvqEwyI%2BVachdV496KQ0L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0aYDnUto4Ug%2FrCsgQLRVg2VCILAUpHwHs9GYHmFqJoN8bkf%2B4FOsposJTO%2FXgQM1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZskjlN1NrMxywlzdqYVa1DKCj2h6qt9quIMfn2X86%2FnBHJ3M8PtC0qYnDM3QbI3w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=biJf9u5cfi157T3ttIQoR6B1GRpFQ1U0ScOV17fhv36zCvqvAA%2FdOyOWfzlOyZ3B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rR0xC1sdg1M0UK9HKUROsaDsyKSnVzlfi9csnkVWkoDOF%2BGThiON6KIhHoq710iM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0MWXsdAYieQA1FVTfTvByGzvnqajlpOFwjNo9j6%2BbHOyjkqPNRc3DlyjXCiJiaqp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R1cEjSl1mheoBSWo7tTDa5Bwpt40CVm0AJPY%2BV06ZOUEzFMey%2FiqCP%2FvQ2OrwjU6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZPmaxzo4K2j%2Fqmp82PzOqR6l0y7fIeX5UUq%2FBWfYCA4SQ1Y5tRBtFrpNgl1Cp1H1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XZYgv2%2B6KNeUAiES1f48AjU0TJ1UjylKf1NIos5QlyVKUmkcDEsIDea71u38RKlJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zj%2BXJhFXz02U%2FR3a6t1tI2dqUacsmpnRGmP2g%2FfZprzXsIADSgx4ytc2p9UWyjpg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2cUwAKg02YgoFyQFiW9WM3waRGKe6EO2n5ijZvKhguQDQKt2xsO4njZuNikywxv2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T0gF0rAlbCNMAnKZ3Nc7sYd7Sz6GJflVaWEFE7wWJUgA5UvBnHmxOqoaUAYt1FKT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U73fKKAgOzdgn%2Fs9I0HTNDI7tSqpvFd%2BDDvPVF3LehZSpUo%2Byv1rr4IDk%2BaYkeyS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ktmXc%2FAxyjxHgdvy1XvijucGGNakU4DnpKx4OUBw0C9Xt83IayNd15Ejk%2BOdSGHJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WMcsBD1BpGoFynZGTvDpC37NUDA%2FPQNM9PguYTLs5OSvrjaD8g%2F7CpjNbuPCi%2B5%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=atFqQ5RX2r7S9bw06IAeLRFowshusEdRgEKa8gofSToVqJ8msD57FO2xHyDTAWB7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jV1BFPNxLjAl2qdYQGHHIriEijNplIjIQ8%2BLAodo%2BsCOYiz0Qo%2BfENfb%2FyTDPVze
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WBJwRo7NfYVIRVBg5pfrTEPWNOTioTRBGRVNeLkqV9V2zRBS0fNz3w3n19QjEEOu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CO1eNJUujOvNfs9jbzh0v%2BlCbM7Ngu8v93gFY2LhHxJnnDxkr1oy%2BBE9fr5SMYl0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2ByvJVmYtp90ncb8lli%2BJGhkH1YdHAAbBPPNtndUKO8Xclhoqo4O1SEH3EBtYpXZD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZbnPu2Gj0bWeq6MCfUaGw4S%2FwvH90whvMzx2UDBcXfp4kh9eQ01C%2B7EjHzuWln%2Bm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ay0SwA6DeqYDu6n9gaAIZjQD59SFjsqNkp84Dpb5olSAr6EdeGH8%2BD06lsrBjnqH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bzeFAXYtq1s6cs3dXMpNKdXVTPih20CAYu3c3iSG4Y8mVJVZz4wMLvt7Tk9yn4Cx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nnNdwiCF5V0oxD8gFrLl7xBXAzoRMlGw%2BNhWj9s6qEWRjyyE6QQELhj3AhLfe6el
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aAbijuPmcFTEGEMN%2F%2F8zLbY72NKZkqvNVkiMSBAQds6kbmsoBFLeIAqIX1IvyG6V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdmEd%2Fy2DSFNTswUMy3sPr%2BIPT3upYCd%2BX3J0oMGnYEQZArqLjbR%2FoKwr3%2FmADQ2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QceXgBA9gVyLWCspcTSRc7yDCyZc24NLm8MWEU43ETvGvGJYTx6dpwHtq0192g%2FS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HxDJsKmtfWI5aSbPfPbSH57KiRBXJkArqBUEB0mYJF6Ns73Hwjxk58mCZBS9BI9Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3RVngvA5YDhLbYk9ylhKgUMSAqCLrZG1knabXOuILsMkuNqDpz%2B0Uyc4vPViEisa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A5A1VX8r0mPn%2BPd1%2B46A4QtbvH9nns9pQdY4zQJNEuJL8Q2VKH7xPJRyhV5LWDVX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2FOneMkobVzqmbn%2FmvneC5NuleqejTGpQLDRJQ635ujccM%2B2aPFmADlQuMQX23Eu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJGDOwGwYA73lRs7x%2FBa%2FVeED7soycvqX0l4tqJwgcY3NWGI49%2BAfT16ZLCQ08mY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0k28XwOTcH50fVipf5oRP8Q7xqSKXHIcIw%2FAkHGRPscZHRB66j9tyez35DLo%2B57Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NMrlmkZZ406T48yL93ZcQVc7sRBKfj7KuX0GwlktwhUlB4n%2BRBpz32qGkPpXsENp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k9ET%2B%2FE4C8DUmKJlAx8FQFEqpfHuNwvrZU8w9scUlj4M2wh4gPpoP4nKYvP4XWAp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BF3r8KbWYGpP4PO5P94U1cUoy3CutARNBrGrQ%2FP%2B6ENM57upvW9SZhOBj6VhiZ1q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BIeOCdLJUmTCFzpuNURLmJLTrfdAPbJoUXqY2JFHRqKO7uR%2FN2V3dCvNfphRdy7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p6phfimvzVd08uCdZdSLX%2Fswf%2BVzvlmc31b%2Bh2p%2FrCUOJoCG8bJ18O4VFHeNpmkt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LqModUSZSf3ulacYobTJzQZsVG7Jfx5gFtHVjwA9kHpkeFpSOOfyjQUUFiTaTkrz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8tF9pCuj9N1cO3PhsAf%2B7tEgwYoQgvd4GxzmWqKBZdBGqukt4YpU7Dpe8dNosYz1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cn25J01LmQCYHZyafJDTM0ZMLr6LL5IxBjWCAsYbfFQJYL8JVFg2I9g%2F0kfZe6m3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wEdIXMRv64ij11XoXwsgtWRUTLLetdYkdfSFo92e1AoeU4cyEOZk%2Bh5kEHtfUbB2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRIF4v24znYnybJng5Nul54rDiOGrMNbTiJch3%2FBpN%2BZv6ovWnBIgE4gz9o6d2zx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zUmIyaRQe0pEm%2BTv6hSCO4T1%2FuMss%2B1H4aqgD7%2FKG10%2BIIBYMWYsie4sUU3S7hqR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dWfCE7ugJJ8K5MzOEmhHkcz%2BxNmAAVyaJBt7tpTccqXkFi1RzyH07izonXtG6gQG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WnZeiQEwJNSu2w3%2BEIh75h5RwJA1gnyzB4N2RylSljYlhuL%2BWnbIPAUpXWuDGkOw
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 58755          310431 INV  03/17/2025             156.26              82790 GROCERIES FOR FAMILY OVER
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58756                 INV  03/17/2025             200.00              82791 GIRLS BASKETBALL-STADIUM C
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58757                 INV  03/17/2025             100.00              82792 SENIOR CLASS- STADIUM CLEA
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58758                 INV  03/17/2025             200.00              82793 SOFTBALL- STADIUM CLEANUP
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58759                 INV  03/17/2025             200.00              82794 CHEERLEADING- STADIUM CLEA
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58760                 INV  03/17/2025             200.00              82795 BAND- STADIUM CLEANUP
    247 RUSSELLVILLE MI 00000 58761                 INV  03/17/2025             300.00              82796 RMS BASEBALL- STADIUM CLEA
    247 RUSSELLVILLE MI 00000 58762                 INV  03/17/2025             400.00              82797 RMS BASEBALL- STADIUM CLEA
   1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 58771           33337 INV  03/19/2025              49.00              82798 REINSTATEMENT ON TERESA WO
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 58728                 INV  03/17/2025           1,163.54              82799 PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 58727                 INV  03/17/2025           3,000.00              82800 PD ON SITE- COACHES
   7382 STAHL, MELISSA  00000 58763                 INV  03/17/2025              31.39              82801 REIMB MILEAGE IN DISTRICT
   7705 STAK            00000 58764           33278 INV  03/17/2025             550.00              82802 STAK CONF 6/23-6/27 M.LEE
   8744 STRATEGIC EDUCA 00000 58729                 INV  03/17/2025           1,200.00              82803 CONSULTING & SUPPORT SERV
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 58765                 INV  03/17/2025             307.50              82804 FRYSC CELL PHONE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58776          501553 INV  03/25/2025              39.59              82805 GIANT WORLD MAP FOR CLASSR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58777          257244 INV  03/25/2025             197.35              82805 HEAVY DUTY DOOR STOPS, WIN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58778                 INV  03/25/2025              38.97              82805 SCISSORS, SKETCH KIT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58779           33063 INV  03/25/2025          11,148.12              82805 BOOKSHELVES FOR RHS, RMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58780                 INV  03/25/2025              37.04              82805 CRYSTAL HOLDER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58781           33213 INV  03/25/2025              35.63              82805 STAPLE REMOVERS & MANILLA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58782          310525 INV  03/25/2025              55.95              82805 POP UP STICKY NOTES AND 80
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58783          257238 INV  03/25/2025              84.53              82805 SES GUIDANCE OFFICE SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58784           32732 INV  03/25/2025              67.90              82805 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58785           33251 INV  03/25/2025              85.49              82805 LABELS & HANDBOOK FOR TEAC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58786           33241 INV  03/25/2025          10,414.63              82805 LITERACY BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58787          310532 INV  03/25/2025              16.31              82805 PENCIL SHARPER AND HIGH SP
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 58788           33218 INV  03/25/2025               6.98              82806 SES BOOK FIESTA
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 58789           33218 INV  03/25/2025              42.63              82806 SES BOOK FIESTA
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 58790          310540 INV  03/25/2025             300.57              82807 MILEAGE REIMBURSMENT FOR M
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 58792           33230 INV  03/25/2025           3,016.76              82808 SES- REPLACE HOTWATER HEAT
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 58793           33231 INV  03/25/2025          14,311.78              82808 SES- REPAIR BUSTED DRAIN L
   8650 COLE LUMBER     00000 58794           32780 INV  03/25/2025             477.00              82809 LUMBER/BUILDER SUPPLIES
   8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 58791          257205 INV  03/25/2025             194.38              82810 (266) MILES MILEAGE REIMBU
   8662 CPG             00000 58795           32565 INV  03/25/2025             576.06              82811 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58796           32565 INV  03/25/2025             370.94              82811 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58797           32565 INV  03/25/2025             282.70              82811 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8781 CTL CORPORATION 00000 58798           33010 INV  03/25/2025             219.60              82812 CTL CHROMEBOOK PLUS
   3072 DOMINOS PIZZA   00000 58799           33265 INV  03/25/2025              61.91              82813 FAMILY ENGAGEMENT NIGHT PI
   1430 FIRST SOUTHERN  00000 58800                 INV  03/25/2025         592,381.97              82814 2016 REF BOND PYMT
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 58802          310556 INV  03/25/2025             205.00              82815 RUSSELLVILLE COLOR GUARD L
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 58803           33333 INV  03/25/2025              82.40              82815 GOLD/BLACK LABELS
   7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00001 58804           33222 INV  03/25/2025           1,172.40              82816 RHS LIFT GYM LIGHTS
   7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00001 58805           32635 INV  03/25/2025             710.03              82816 R21C FORKLIFT
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 58806           33056 INV  03/25/2025             221.50              82817 TUNE UP ON TRIMMERS
   8782 IEL             00000 58808           33328 INV  03/25/2025           4,295.00              82818 5 REGISTRATIONS
   8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC  00000 58807           33225 INV  03/25/2025             627.00              82819 OFFICE 2024 PRO PLUS PERPE
   8210 KENTUCKY STATE  00000 58809                 INV  03/25/2025          51,437.94              82820 REIMB DUPLIC PYMT 466KA
   8590 KYLE ESTES      00000 58810                 INV  03/25/2025             223.94              82821 REIMB MILEAGE & FOOD PERDI

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YSJN3%2FtdThLOgAKqQ3cDfyCsRT4MAUUogrG6C7tv5MNemM5E%2BFJ%2F%2FECNI2CQv62A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B6U4r%2FpU%2FjppV4PcOj6X7hsJaOz5G30f%2B30cJkoYb3qJhAgveBB5FkhNs8k5adfD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q6T9Khu7nE3tpCewxUiaokJuy7pgbuIK2W8R29vLLqQhIA6Gk%2BjcKGHXlxN7H5bC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z9z7UmBnzkblN0UQWqrIgaHvQZmJ1UJgs1m1ZUtFs7hHB3nN%2B3%2FmCXJeASUsA%2B8a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o5NTywwWILzlkdRE3i%2F4IoHeDXtF0hX%2FEHjUawwbUJ42x26gc0rNrv3aCpSydTIn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fk5ZbConI2fx%2B761NKN9a%2FG7su1am3EJoGxqHv9v08OQrzAMUEyGmzdzb04Vzery
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=urZh%2BTYMADD7sTtrRR0XaT6hWuYmJ8FKZRqPdGoRSNQ3sa4Y8XgvFbVRejKafpF4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f7Uwh4z9wkgCQnBUbJYbaUvx10AWS1SmDR1ycUyeC2LcxiNVIV%2FKytu0nIfJxpLu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nGfiv4SiQc47ERZYrEGSSkdM4GoNASZK5tWccdBndTd%2FJP9FYPwIikHcHLhrEr51
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d0unSxXDbxLOHkjzz%2BrLL%2FNE34Gm3yEQm0UjYL6CtvcJRRA5jB56LGjQScrCpjGJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tJ%2FVtwqezIHwDaFpWNTsbhG%2F8ENkN5iNqHuzs6A1UrnaJkFbEd0LOUnBujOlBEnu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6FjTlA7ZfJ7vrIK8BscGHDZoMDsg%2FkAXMJJqEeZ%2BLrEqzupak2TAMOAKl1n07Vsu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CSyDedHWajVXfQrWcsJtmjeaS%2B1h0U07%2BDFtDjxcX%2BfRALgtEKLljBHXTZHQ7ok2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpDcPT3H778VefIM3mPex0HHK%2BgxbSiDRW4BTCmBeWjHTn1J%2B5nai2GvIgAx%2FRWI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jF4kxejOrn2WbePYEvGJ7CNoXWwDAc6z8ZcAFuLHAm%2FajdUOM9THfALmfXqI8qBk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIICfe0plwUJyQb7dASxbhIYbnI3AAtRx6kZDu7qE9%2B2Pwh5CjxmZsfLTQbwow%2BF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RHjkIKXcxoRfpqA85n4k1oMnQzoJd0rr%2F7fmvq%2B54XrPD3wSYP47in8hqaq%2FEqvU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lKyv6rPtMKBPt3GR5Ote5IPdQ2g45ZLEsF8%2FsjBu%2BKnJk3WngnbE3YbRgk8wmdFH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fxh8d6UkM8jKPrVpqYuMufBqp6uPA0JSRNQGz1t8dP2EKb0ST8WAfsURj5knkNuW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aY9wUKOxR2NPHo1G5lbESVDU%2FKG0m0e%2B%2Bd4SIMFV5Hs8bk8vCacFnctk7ersM4Oc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XlaJcTtbMSHm77deXlOOv5ndXuc7BXa349olv%2BDEMtdEjiHoYoMSsbTvVMWeEmy7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kaxtmZFtQQ17ZqqcuslXNnDK2YXKGEP2vTRgjea02xXx17QAtXmMH1qzrcyQJ%2FYF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SSFfU5gqLg4q6Xe6xPpamZrQVA9ghKhs4iHTGn5JFxG%2Fsl9am5fOIjvsQS5FcYjj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2F27Kqhk42Np587GzeNe9Cp%2FaG%2FBVUxjBkMCBYrSmtbKuLMrt75XmIlx3isUC3R%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f4t8%2FrPkMK7pCt%2BuDkpJmvlEtOQyeBoJiCKWWnaTfoJOc4BB4cuMUOPHR1l%2BY%2Fr%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YotT%2FwJj%2F6k6YK81cpkdAXe%2FEXf%2BRXLBFxRyxB9BzhMIpXObKBRLRpZ5PDoVu4LC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V72cId21MOBvB%2FYLlBJ1mK4oGR8pqZoGQfD13k%2FdFOTjkqECwqkG6u8SI07fhomo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rfj18n9JVgNeovIAbzCggKs2YhF%2BB1nM%2FL4hlBFFDmnCoHpIOwY5md1gpeVvJTDg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=swBtV%2FYo1VcLwoBi6eyW2hxr%2Fpa1rAoy83HL92j2kUJ3MGeJX7LFFfMijmfXZ8Hp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LBR0KjKeGc%2BM94T%2F1g%2Fw2J4maGzY2Se1cfA9nOB4ueM2TQJMXWCKz4lxJNKrfSoF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XYMlZp1Cl9%2Ff6TDvLZ81KAcosg7IqnRh3gdJ1IX1UGglmiWjGN8sdWBJ1mQE7fe4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F4ChGX9OHNooBVU7DkqfMFykulf24aVaHBk8x0HCmyHCldkzKDOIdF7qFf%2Fqg6mx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0HYJFn41SN7Yw138YOYmV1r3pnCS3BuDXhGDh381PNl%2Btnwh4COlH2IOPNBTxoWP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6i6O8ZgZO3FiEScNbPuLDbodjYaf2CAsEOldmHp2clvv585Uz%2BIsAc%2BRrq%2FfuoCW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W3Gfe6WRLfl6Us1Nvs9RoYNR9inVUgseI4m8lvo%2BVoC4Yy%2BPstFsRSopKJOHgeKk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M8I3kvDGrIhALR67jnfZiraQiao2Cl%2BsSovev92VXkCSEKLsuDoE69Y98U1DZC4J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=48LxIZejBtfsIV%2FQHHhorqsiPd0B5e%2FJdA7QiqTShWuX7YdyX9WhMT8upyIastfw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jm5tkcx%2FJUzkM3u6ytAJBZTLQ7YlNOfxL0UVlCtIIEbym7nzukGmpoRECoALwRnc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A7XntT7yKY7fUZPM8wKRTo54PfOaNEzu9qXoct5Z0Q5796cORoK29DS71s854iBB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lMOQPiTDLoEePpHXeauS7ru9O%2FwrD2%2BvRen3Pg5YjYoLdjia30sYmNzY%2FQztyyGb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ik929%2Blz%2B%2FQaon88h9mU7PcCIicXRRfiR2ezTrn1ipTQ733liprErh178JsVaVD9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0QF0RSOP%2F6cB6Vsq5TEGUWMJi3FHOgZxxsjuMrLlFUeBlmCFYCkp46%2BZBFd1p5uY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aaNpga9VFJGETBu%2FICu241Fc3X5MdVnJpe52TAy%2F2gmDUnMc%2FSdzNskdIPQH3BXI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y7mInZL0BEL%2FtqqKKcQUKfKwtpa54sxvtAtH%2F0dGm0PLd2vxvNcmX4M6WXoImtRB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pDFnNSRyB3uO9ZpjwSSgjCPc6ILC131F10H3EWySccUjDdH5oGc1ZgS%2B5DH2Dnhq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=03NyfK5rxwYu0dAWgCkc5pIoGLmdS%2FRer%2FWV%2FxQIxOiWUwQfzGkzb43WlVtbMP52
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6ETJCTtsLCMwEtgy2FhIE46bA%2BsYjfFsKjzJcoAHC29dl6Cn11wmnl80rbJSBWlm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1kJqZXn9jEVxxanh1oIQQtU7prE3ofPOb7i16EzohZrudv%2B0hQEzoOAg%2Bs2ZRaDq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ix49d6vuiwt%2BCmI%2FjttW0jmSFWnxrNWyJ9ZtF4grZckshBLs9Fxdva4tv%2F9kxtu3


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 04/07/2025 10:20
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      6

  WARRANT:   041525    04/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 58811                 INV  03/25/2025          12,880.18              82822 BUS SERV FEB
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 58812           33125 INV  03/25/2025              96.97              82823 F250 TRUCK MAINTENANCE
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 58813          257270 INV  03/25/2025              48.44              82824 PENCIL SHARPENER PURCHASED
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58814          310494 INV  03/25/2025             320.00              82825 PROM TICKETS FOR 8 STUDENT
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58824                 INV  03/25/2025             503.06              82826 TECH
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58825                 INV  03/25/2025              24.99              82826 CO
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58826                 INV  03/25/2025             708.17              82826 RHS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58827                 INV  03/25/2025             708.17              82826 SES
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 58815           33312 INV  03/25/2025              39.96              82827 POWER FLUID, DIRECT FIT CO
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 58816           33312 INV  03/25/2025              21.17              82827 POWER FLUID, DIRECT FIT CO
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 58817                 INV  03/25/2025              92.16              82828 PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 58818                 INV  03/25/2025           1,500.00              82829 PD TRAINING COACHES 03/07/
   8775 SIMON & SCHUSTE 00000 58819           33259 INV  03/25/2025          13,250.00              82830 AUTHOR FESTIVAL
   5390 US BANK         00000 58820                 INV  03/25/2025           8,445.51              82831 BOND PYMT BD18
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58830           33282 INV  03/27/2025             226.75              82832 FILE FOLDERS FOR MY OFFICE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58834           33196 INV  04/01/2025              99.00              82832 RHS LITERACY BOOKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58835           33206 INV  04/01/2025           1,075.00              82832 SELF STICK EASEL PAD
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58836           33240 INV  04/01/2025           1,937.69              82832 MLK ESSAY LITERACY RESOURC
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58837                 INV  04/01/2025             115.99              82832 ROBOT ARM KIT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58838          310522 INV  04/01/2025              57.56              82832 DAWN SOAP AND SCRUB DADDYS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58840          257248 INV  04/01/2025              35.13              82832 3- SENSORY CHEW NECKLACES-
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58841          310526 INV  04/01/2025              52.12              82832 WIFFLE BALL SET 6PACK SHUT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58843          310524 INV  04/01/2025              73.36              82832 CALLIGRAPGHY PEN LETTERING
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58844           33239 INV  04/01/2025              87.49              82832 OFFICE CHAIR-TRICA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58846                 INV  04/01/2025             358.00              82832 HEAVY DUTY STORAGE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58847           33214 INV  04/01/2025             724.30              82832 JOB FAIR ITEMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58848          310490 INV  04/01/2025             341.67              82832 AA BATTERIES WALL CLOCKS H
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58849           33217 INV  04/01/2025              11.79              82832 BOOKS FOR SES BOOK FIESTA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58850                 INV  04/01/2025             111.34              82832 SES SUPPLIES
   8787 DEEDY BOOKING   00000 58882           33398 INV  04/02/2025             826.97              82833 AIRFARE & SHUTTLE FOR AUTH
   7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 58884           32584 INV  04/02/2025             281.00              82834 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58851           32564 INV  04/02/2025              13.35              82835 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58852           32564 INV  04/02/2025              14.81              82835 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58853           32564 INV  04/02/2025               3.62              82835 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58854           32564 INV  04/02/2025              10.97              82835 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58855           32564 INV  04/02/2025             553.54              82835 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58856           32564 INV  04/02/2025             253.60              82835 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58857           32564 INV  04/02/2025           1,671.43              82835 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 58886           33390 INV  04/03/2025             454.25              82836 RHS CAFETRIA BEVERAGES
    139 CLAYS AUTO BODY 00000 58859           33236 INV  04/02/2025              80.00              82837 TOWING BLACK DODGE
   8662 CPG             00000 58860           32565 INV  04/02/2025             366.38              82838 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58861           32565 INV  04/02/2025             808.09              82838 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58862           32565 INV  04/02/2025             412.82              82838 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 58863           33058 INV  04/02/2025           1,192.13              82839 R21C- STALL DOORS
   3072 DOMINOS PIZZA   00000 58864          257280 INV  04/02/2025             489.37              82840 62 LARGE PEPPERONI PIZZAS
   8786 EDUCATIONAL INN 00000 58865           33346 INV  04/02/2025             173.31              82841 LITERACY STEM KITS
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 58866           33009 INV  04/02/2025           2,691.90              82842 TOWER COMPUTER
    580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 58874                 INV  04/02/2025           1,495.00              82843 VISION IMPAIRED SERV MARCH
    167 GRREC           00000 58867           33250 INV  04/02/2025              50.00              82844 KASHRM BOOT CAMP

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CuIjRmGUomMWAuXcKKroksnQ07FXMfMxFUrArbZqFcDJQ9U%2BUjit6i8mgsJ6PXwF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0RoM%2B6y7OQVfJhb8liivNN4WeAhvxoua3U4s9Ra%2BtW36aVVkZQcsWqp7fsTOHTKv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mge8YP%2BO38hjfwy4z5X9kBSCkiulcd1LyRUgW9m5qO%2BSruGS2W%2BAbvO4w4ZX1jVt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cu09BVYap5S36yZTWYICvIDT%2FKQLbh%2F3K3ZKdOPxgej36MaOQNK%2BTlQ1zNp9KjLx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EG0EqNan0gCcQuE%2FJhcnscwsRYIuTCW2n4H3ERLAR7h88Nl4lKu0Sro%2FGKx%2Bwl59
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLjAuVnBNODQ4KVtEKOQlM%2B%2B7ID8DG6fRhHpkZKL%2FFu55a0ksvILLQIlSXA%2BA9QQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOT0eDBwjmCULV%2BPyr4sVagzkcHS0BzxeYIs6UhZMtDIPuJ5%2B6N18WgosSuic78X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NJAEvHNQfdt9EjSPObOdHePVDbarxippRHT%2FYR%2FmDLF0aUMiTk372AUQkJlggtno
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WvPrq%2BuIwe1AVoMRmRnKjDTPV0cDmKw8LBvdD91FT4xRMl22qBWBSPdR9%2FK01i0O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7cE1ZadhMnncv0oliTz%2F1QVE7pnvbK8dlomkfnZToeWZPqVh7GggLVnwawkxLpnZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qXB6QsZFRM8xC1FnlwfH9256KEHms%2BE3IH0BsGq3%2F7f6IKac2MKmcoy3GQbxFdbf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4SIK1jisPDY%2B5yTCubIlvnux0Jru4pMllh6RDFAxyphOYaIkuwMXGhAL1ngAxGg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1Rxhs%2BY84T3Qav8F%2FgZxacujv%2BvUMCf9%2Bg49jJug5tYVzLDQMVh%2BpaOtiYe2JzM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YGH6NSe1ffGjXCLbO6N98FphaecZYGCAru2Cz9W3Uw%2BgSmdVtSUz3y5QcJBo1MIM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kDhhr6nP71USIpQJA5d5Zoi0d%2BIk%2BNkh4dDOJiBetN0DA9u%2FkGkvUb0k0prAFEI1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bEYYzCxXE3EeKGEiNzuTSgJwOgx9lmOM0J5xRX879YYkNy%2FwHTd6miWb3JI5JND
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yhv4fNmrnvFZcxExS%2Fl50qcXHGSU7NUPF7s9JH2RNTEFwA3J9HwJc6%2BS1XMMj3sc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FT4itq8bR%2F7UPp6T5ApbMrcXlEliWCX1GAJ8BjvOKw0mVCVtGbjkIH7OUvHyZ2DN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJ4XypUMs8KEyfkjqZhpuRQauxWagpjvYGUXQBpWSysDDMpd2I8NWVVFh2g%2FHqv%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iaEkX7sJYpBWrFgfeNlubcgK%2BUKUxTKbFS0atqlQ7jpZ2A1zlIBEbmcWReAP0y6d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WwIzAXcwatef9%2BC2AGlKPArSyxu9tUnywSMFvnCVNw3uaFmuP2n%2Bc59ZmNwZQUWY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hy53p7W3lqNnItIlBX66WrpROhnb4f%2B%2BF3vGGi5U3MxroyL4VtEJ8l%2B7bRL3zwyO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1roi1f93WrqBx5R48cbFQSaxKoLvoP3aah8VCl16zA4%2FV2CSG3wKpn6wfDEHBKkK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n14ft6DWARsQ6%2BKdjTzABYtFn7LVkf%2BK%2BOd%2Fgf4ENLVaPMSwHTD1AekLwR6h6C0r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pEFmMSnq2LMgs6wZ5gw%2Fc8edFT74gcJ608VCT1J7e7fca%2BUdNt4THefYpWmj%2BNyN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3J9ba1m88UK%2BIb5QMOEeBIalnYOJtJzaMT%2BlJt7wuD6xb9rUYy8WR8awcIgCNeS3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c0Bbodqo2mSSBspLd0561OKUDnr%2Bk7LAbGTEfvRVXozZO2HgH7F26JdMFzBYmp6H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gH%2Fddyp%2BgdZohTW4BFBZ4MKro0FG7e4iHMkYCQZoVrWeVaxG8kiXZjM3Zfdy%2B0k%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pNQ%2BrdKrihsaAY%2FvsqMJ57jf5zRCxBlcyA3Y%2FILp5ccOA%2FxUS6VhxQD2sqGYv3MV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7IoCgur6lVW0ka6TyytlBG%2FBILX3%2BcThpnLg%2F%2BuQ1tbHdq1KZlPOJZ%2BBy0q%2BUful
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jKax5O6W2Y%2BVikNR53ACFnbxnz6b4btCWMGIKOFRmJ72tKBaj6l1%2FAkh3B6XF99L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXnBMLbSbotigVkm6l8Xf6m6lxOAZPe1eygrPkMiOpQ70F%2BT902tRPBaqQHY5hva
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rP98VSaB0t11CPNTtHrNKyEC31%2FRU5GXra8B8XviDQWM0AfbfEmtONYdXroSVEJJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xL%2BUcprlV0KrMvRY%2Fq72s3ipri9RYmf%2FtRD5e1RmUB655naf5hQMvvRRp2tkXCSw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lIX0NLbFzHlbH00qpd6fitCsuoTtokn1Cv%2F5dI2BgqiE4Ty6x2hZ7rhjsNyqSYqG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2WyYoRYFxLypq7S2WStVpSb2yswhb%2F%2BaS%2B%2Bt%2FldECP1zGJuw%2FIzCbWNvafIPArgs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KKd2Xu5BuC%2F06tusBQSaIx6PhHiH8GVBgWsEp0SI%2BSCZiDORx%2B47yGfqk3QuFkHK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cahjgGD28VMMYCvgaNgDWwxSHr4QsyrRunVrWzpWSN5VkCtCDvmVlNrgn0%2F9unFy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Td6vsvHVFmc1wYzy2D6EkeQonRy87G965R2r2%2FGOu3GG%2Bems0NvN4GGrZ6MdXjSj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TRT6WfmQ8%2FoboDJHqP7en7TbzJpy566GDjK%2FcTBlhdKx76hT24RfFLTEikbPUtko
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B1E%2FYVs4YVCNeuKkIQ7GS%2FQfGGoW53To3ADg%2B8NbIc6H%2BYR%2F1zNGdTN4KsLm8X29
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JOjoqqBDMIpTrlFy%2FE05%2B5VZXOQ9F3AWxFpIxqRZCoZilj8X22c%2BBtTwc4je0Mwp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CTI1UtU3%2BErgCbhwteVBCH9xCuRuSSXK2lpbaKOLsCIpw2rV%2BVO5Xc1hjU6dDGW8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3AcSp0p4Gj0DxY6F1NEKUPltuN%2BE%2BtV4%2BcXuYlta31jXqeVWfnHAd2O6Yz0eCAZl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ix93F7dBqS3xQjXiOUVvsPb45UrwsKsusit7ZPvtp45c%2BJG494niBUj4fpeOlImK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DM3naFvSd44xbbuqNXXS9qJptWw0CwPA%2Fq43hGdkhyD3ijKIB5fwPVWI5DAAP%2FSI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T6s1oxNmiQ9zCYtimno%2F8x%2FJirbTizClhTgXGmjUc2QFXRy8vG59sBAHkzzTWNlP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jQZYL%2FaGWaIoPAhZAH2cV69ikOgfEQU50%2FsNFGkbvkULbcWiv3SKDDewHIrNp8rn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTn3cRs1inaA9GV0vrjCdmoXql6%2B2qYxqUPaLx2nYGs%2BHOrY5xdEsErkzA7TyAsi


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
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  WARRANT:   041525    04/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    167 GRREC           00000 58868           33209 INV  04/02/2025             140.00              82844 TEACHER JOB FAIR
    167 GRREC           00000 58869           32538 INV  04/02/2025          72,812.50              82844 KYCL PROFESSIONAL LEARNING
   7813 HPS             00000 58888           33391 INV  04/03/2025           3,275.00              82845 HPS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 58870                 INV  04/02/2025           4,035.92              82846 LEARNING HUB
    845 LAKESHORE       00001 58871          257262 INV  04/02/2025             521.95              82847 55 READY FOR SCHOOL ACTIVI
   8784 LCHS CTC FBLA   00000 58872          310544 INV  04/02/2025             370.00              82848 LODGING FOR 4 STUDENTS FOR
   8784 LCHS CTC FBLA   00000 58873          310543 INV  04/02/2025             280.00              82848 REGISTRATION FEE FOR STATE
   7565 PEARSON         00001 58875           33271 INV  04/02/2025           1,224.00              82849 ONLINE ASSESSMENT
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 58889           33388 INV  04/03/2025           8,202.94              82850 MILK DELIVERY IN MARCH 202
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 58876          257278 INV  04/02/2025             103.69              82851 1 BOX OF GOLDENROD COLORED
    247 RUSSELLVILLE MI 00000 58885          310551 INV  04/02/2025             200.00              82852 YEARSBOOKS TO BE GIVEN OUT
   7180 SHIELDS, LANNY  00000 58877                 INV  04/02/2025             220.00              82853 FIRST AID, CPR & AED
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 58878                 INV  04/02/2025           1,500.00              82854 PD TRAINING W/RICK FISHER
   8310 U V & S         00000 58879                 INV  04/02/2025             320.00              82855 DISTRICT SHREDDING
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 58880                 INV  04/02/2025             231.00              82856 MARCH MONTHLY RENTAL
   8714 What Chefs Want 00000 58887           33389 INV  04/03/2025           5,918.05              82857 FFVP @ SES FOR MARCH 2025
   8722 XBS             00000 58881                 INV  04/02/2025           2,443.43              82858 COPIER RNETAL MARCH
                                                                         1,003,523.58 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XKoU56dZezneenYgU3uGMQfBSadDMsb%2BwA9Qik03ZlyhMlvhWej5hdK7P4jz%2BrTZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FMJDYg8wZqXm9%2BQjlXMyQLUoe6bNDUcWmSsiFHP%2BWkmmnttzJtRHcbL6WCvhg5CV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7facvFTFnQRTxEWT65bljMJfKpSBgZFNNbGSG%2FgJ2W13PpqatfW5yWt3IBxZHBh1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n27dzfxV%2BMc%2Bp1myMLecG2y331XaiXW3gI0mIHozpTTW4lsvlvjklCmBXq3xHTya
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijT37sT68U8DqRNw9wEHDjmGNCcbKaJD06xcqtGP36NMbmEGi44SCuyVbwY89Oqf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8dkcYJ3IwhOYIu069Yg1livfFkPORy5DMX6GeYlThqm%2B0F7iMIvC4jzXcXT1rVXB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=51fyZHc7CUGTgKLNkvyptN24hlOqnKv83EEmchlVdIU%2FRAn7IHTbSB1B0ld%2FKhD0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aCoQ0xVVbdMlc6bvxPu7baaQNGufRbYCejas%2BGXDn2WNWw5MnmfjF859qGfQu6JL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ifq95bO5%2BWkq9k%2FRQjdzBld7iu%2FUdKwdP7g481Ps6OFU8zFVWHfmhq4Ve5jTet05
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JlEnJ%2BU7r3Uu28wOYyyEYDnKSIw%2FLo3s7jSl3ku1YFZCHqe8yxChLO9G4XIiAKKI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGaYI9RyXi1Fbp3J057y54PT8qO9DzafA%2FwL%2Fow5jBDCuJB%2Be0ZwW1jVkg3oEN43
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TFJ%2F3mRDV2jae1CaHoFvOpRHZcVPHtPoVQQNk%2BRc3RqXXcWSdmBfJD3bX2USGjPc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ncZdR5lW8IO6zy0BeoIR5WEPRhN2nXSAEcuzj2z1ZGjrnNiJxfmDykashVo3zyrU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZ19qQqUAPxxzEEZ%2BHBVfUAzLSb2UKXup28YjyT3trBdT6lI4vFFaZibyMQpKyD5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RhTFtEdyX%2F4ZER47QRK%2FGdbhRs1uPgJ6HiP47ZAlQOr1B22a90YvMDGtOQq8JQl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zo%2B%2BKdI2UEY%2Fc3vJtQDgxMEjXFuZ8qw8eFnTUPDChWz4d%2BbAdmsz%2Bb9nEru5vNYD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2aRD2i2VxH5rioEnTqA%2BhBB7lbgP3rWeFQYGIF%2B1M3a4GzdZzkvzcp6vG0mDWvh%2B
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